Conform to BS 1881-204
A Covermeter is a gauge that measures the
thickness of concrete cover over steel reinforcement
bars and metal pipes. The covermeter can tell you
the depth of the concrete, the location and
orientation of reinforcement bar (rebar) or metal pipe
and can even determine the diameter of the rebar.
A drill making contact with a rebar or tendon duct can

No. LRC 160150
Cento SIT 92
Ordering information
58-E6102 BARTRACKER covermeter with standard search head, carry case,
gauge-to-PC transfer cable, battery pack and battery charger 230V/50Hz/1Ph
Other voltages: 220V/60Hz/1Ph model 58-E6103 - 110V/60Hz/1Ph model 58-E6104
Accessories
58-E6100/1 Narrow pitch search head for BARTRACKER covermeter
58-E6100/2 Deep cover search head for BARTRACKER covermeter
58-E6100/3 Borehole probe short type 0-40 cm for BARTRACKER covermeter
58-E6100/4 Borehole probe long type 0-100 cm for BARTRACKER covermeter
58-E6100/8 Calibration test block for BARTRACKER covermeter
Spares
68-E6100/20 Curly search head cable for BARTRACKER covermeter
68-E6100/21 Gauge to PC RS232 serial transfer cable for BARTRACKER covermeter
68-E6100/22 Battery pack for BARTRACKER covermeter
Calibration certificates
(must be requested at the time of order)
for BARTRACKER BARTRACKER BARTRACKER BARTRACKER
with standard  with narrow pitch with deep cover with borehole
search head   search head search head probe
Code 58-E6100/CAL1 58-E6100/CAL2 58-E6100/CAL3 58-E6100/CAL4
Re-calibration certificates
(The gauge and search head must be returned to CONTROLS for re-certification)
for BARTRACKER BARTRACKER BARTRACKER BARTRACKER
with standard  with narrow pitch with deep cover with borehole